
7^ TROFEO INTERNAZIONALE CITTA' DI RAPALLO
3^ Coppa Head

Risultati
POS COGNOME E NOME ANNO NAZ SOCIETA' ARRIVO Record

100 m Dorso - Ragazzi Maschi
Riepilogo

RAG 1'01.08

1 MELILLI Riccardo 2000 Dinamica Torino asd 1'03.69
2 MURATORI Luca 1999 Andrea Doria 1'05.67
3 BURZIO Giacomo 2000 Dinamica Torino asd 1'06.77
4 LEONI Marco 2000 Azzurra Nuoto Prato 1'06.91
5 TESTA Andrea 1999 SMGM Team Nuoto Lombardia 1'07.78
6 COSTOLI Alessandro 2001 Andrea Doria 1'08.09
7 FORNELLI Lorenzo 2001 Crocera Stadium ssd 1'08.30
8 DAL CIN Gabriele 2001 Aragno Rivarolesi 1'08.45
9 PULICE Luca 2000 Crocera Stadium ssd 1'08.67

10 ZAVAGLIA Christian 2000 Foltzer ssd - Genova 1'08.88
11 BONDI Edoardo 2000 Andrea Doria 1'09.17
12 BROGI Mirko 2000 Azzurra Nuoto Prato 1'09.65
13 PAGANINI Leonardo 1999 Lavagna90Dimeglio 1'11.59
14 CACCIAMANI Diego 2001 Idea Sport ssd - Genova 1'13.31
15 BOTTINO Emanuele 2000 Andrea Doria 1'13.48
16 MORETTI Gabriele 2000 UISP Nuoto Valdimagra 1'14.14
17 ROTA Antony 2001 Amatori Nuoto Savona 1'15.87
18 LAZZERI Maxim 1999 on Sport Sestri Levante 1'16.08
19 CIACCHI Simone 1999 Nuoto Club Milano 1'16.22
20 VERDOIA Andrea Silvio 2001 Nuotatori Genovesi ssd 1'16.71
21 SPINU Alic 2001 on Sport Sestri Levante 1'18.71
22 MISALE Jimmy Alexander 2000 Foltzer ssd - Genova 1'20.02
23 NOVARINI Francesco 2001 Crocera Stadium ssd 1'22.28
24 MACCAGNANO Anthony 2001 Team Valle d'Aosta asd 1'25.24
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7^ TROFEO INTERNAZIONALE CITTA' DI RAPALLO
3^ Coppa Head

Risultati
POS COGNOME E NOME ANNO NAZ SOCIETA' ARRIVO Record

100 m Dorso - Ragazzi Maschi
Riepilogo

RAG 1'01.08

1 MURATORI Luca 1999 Andrea Doria 1'00.72
2 MELILLI Riccardo 2000 Dinamica Torino asd 1'03.90
3 TESTA Andrea 1999 SMGM Team Nuoto Lombardia 1'06.24
4 BURZIO Giacomo 2000 Dinamica Torino asd 1'06.48
5 FORNELLI Lorenzo 2001 Crocera Stadium ssd 1'06.57
6 DAL CIN Gabriele 2001 Aragno Rivarolesi 1'07.42
7 LEONI Marco 2000 Azzurra Nuoto Prato 1'07.49
8 PULICE Luca 2000 Crocera Stadium ssd 1'08.69
9 ZAVAGLIA Christian 2000 Foltzer ssd - Genova 1'09.22

10 COSTOLI Alessandro 2001 Andrea Doria 1'09.55
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